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LEGENDE

Servitudes d'utilité publique
(liste exhaustive)

AC2 Classé

AC2 Inscrit

AC1 Inscrit

AC1 Classé

AS1

I1bis

I2

I3

I4 (63 kV)

EL2

EL11

I1

AR3

AC4

AC3

A3

A2

A4

A5

A7

EL3

EL7

PT2

T1 - ligne ordinaire

PM1 (PPRi ou PPRif)

PM2

PM3

(225 kV)

(400 kV)
(90 kV)

I5

Int1

ligne TGV

T4

PT1

T5

Echelle : 1 / 6 000°
Impression : 29/06/2015

SERVITUDES  
D'UTILITE  PUBLIQUE

Commune de
CABRIERES-D'AIGUES

Département de Vaucluse

1506-84024-Plan


